www.kerra.go.ke 

or Supplier Portal: supplier.treasury.go.ke, free of charge. 

1.7 The procuring entity shall allow the tenderer to review the tender document free of 

charge before purchase. 

E1 The engineers estimated cost for these works is four million, eight hundred thousand shillings 

only (4,800,000.00)

31 Tender securing Declaration Form.  

http://www.kerra.go.ke/

2. Tender Documents 

2.1 The complete    set of tender documents comprises the documents 

listed here below and any addenda issued in accordance with clause 

2.4 here below:- 

(a)    these instructions to Tenderers